Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.02
1:09.43
1:09.46
1:09.99
1:10.19
1:10.45
1:10.75
1:11.42
1:11.65
1:11.98
1:12.44
1:12.96
1:13.18
1:15.99
1:19.19
1:20.67
1:26.33
1:27.48
1:36.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.46
1:11.98

1:10.19

1:08 02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
471
471
460
456
451
445
433
429
423
415
406
402
359
317
300
245
235
174

WA Pts

471
423
456

501

Round

Round

H
F

Date

25/02/17
13/11/15
10/11/18
25/01/15
111117
14/11/14
12/11/16
05/07/15
19/10/14
17112117
09/03/14
15/11/13
06/10/13
10/03/12
16/11/12
18/11/11
19/11/10
16/10/10
20/11/09

Date

10/11/18
1712117
111117

25/02117

Meet

The Varsity Swimming Match 2017

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA East Region Inter County Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

The Varsitv Swimmina Mateh 2017

Venue

Cambridge
Tiddenfoot
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Leighton Buzzard
Sheffield
Borehamwood
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue

Sheffield
Biggleswade
Sheffield

Cambridae

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cambridge Un

Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Bedfordshire
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz

Cambridae lIn

Level

Level
2
3

2

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.42
1:09.99
1:10.45
1:11.65
1:12.44
1:12.96
1:13.18
1:19.19
1:15.99
1:20.67
1:26.33
1:27.48

1:36.81

Copyright 2024

445
471
433
460
451
429
415
406
402
317
359
300
245
235
174

12/11/16
13/11/15
05/07/15
25/01/15
14/11/14
19/10/14
09/03/14
15/11/13
06/10/13
16/11/12
10/03/12
18/11/11
19/11/10
16/10/10
20/11/09

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Inter County Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

JE

Sheffield
Tiddenfoot
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Sheffield

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot Leisure

g —-

Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Bedfordshire
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Page 2/2

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



