Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.02	501	Н	25/02/17	The Varsity Swimming Match 2017	Cambridge	Cambridge Un	3
1:09.43	471	F	13/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:09.46	471	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:09.99	460	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:10.19	456	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:10.45	451	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.75	445	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:11.42	433	F	05/07/15	ASA East Region Inter County Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:11.65	429	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
1:11.98	423	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.44	415	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.96	406	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:13.18	402	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:15.99	359	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:19.19	317		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:20.67	300		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:26.33	245		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:27.48	235	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:36.81	174		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.46	471	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:11.98	423	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:10.19	456	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:08.02 Copyright 2024	501 4	Н	25/02/17	The Varsity Swimming Match 2017	Cambridge	Cambridge Un Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		e e		,			Page 2 / 2
1:10.75	445	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.43	471	F	13/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.42	433	F	05/07/15	ASA East Region Inter County Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:09.99	460	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:10.45	451	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.65	429	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
1:12.44	415	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.96	406	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:13.18	402	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
1:19.19	317		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:15.99	359	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:20.67	300		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:26.33	245		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:27.48	235	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:36.81	174		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS